A
Aliasing

Alternate mark inversion

Amplitude modulation

figure of merit

generation of AM

output signal-to-noise ratio
phasor representation

spectrum
threshold effect

time-domain description

transmission bandwidth

with tone

Angle modulation

Autocorrelation function, energy signals

properties
random process

Auto covariance function, of a random process

B

Bayes rule

Balanced modulator
Bandpass limiter
Bandpass signals
Bandpass systems

Bessel function of first kind
Binomial distribution

Bipolar signaling

Index

6.13
6.59
4.29
7.14
4.42
7.14
4.40
4.36
7.15
4.29
4.36
4.32
5.1
1.85
1.86,1.88
3.14
3.14

2.8
451
5.68
1.104
1.119
5.21
2.59
6.59



C

Capture effect in FM 7.36
Carson’s rule 5.17
Central limit theorem 2.67
Central moments 2.49
Chebyshev inequality 2.52
Coherent detection, DSB-SC signals 4.14
SSB signals 4,71
Compander 6.42
Companding Gain 6.48
Complex envelope 1.111
Compression, A-law 6.46
u- law 6.47
Conditional mean 2.56
Conditional probability 2.7,2.8
Conditional probability density 2.22
Convolution in time domain 1.60
Convolution in time domain property of FT 1.42
Correlation Coefficient 2.53
Costas loop 4.2
Cross-correlation, periodic signals 1.79
energy signals 1.78
random processes 3.26
Cross spectral density 3.37

Cumulative distribution function(see Distribution function)

D
Delta function (see Dirac delta function) 2.19
left sided delta function 6.80
Delta modulation 6.81,6.92
adaptive 6.85



granular noise
linear
slope-overload distortion
Differential pulse code modulation
adaptive
prediction gain
Dirac delta function
properties
Direct method of generating FM signals
Dirichlet conditions
Distribution function
Double side-band suppressed carrier modulation
coherent detection
figure of merit
output signal-to noise ratio
spectrum
time-domain description
Duality property of FT
E
Energy spectral density
Envelope detector
Ergodic process
Expected value
F
Figure of merit
Flat-top-sampling
Foster-Seely discriminator
Fourier series
Fourier transform
properties

Frequency deviation, maximum

6.85
6.81
6.85
6.70
6.79
6.77
1.49
1.52
5.42
1.29
2.13
4.5

4.14
7.11
7.10
4.10
4.5

1.38

1.48
4.52
3.26
2.48

7.3

6.11
5.77
1.2

1.24
1.31
5.16



Frequency discrimination method (of generating SSB) 4.64

Frequency modulation 5.3
bandwidth 5.13
capture effect 7.36
demodulation 5.49
direct method of generation 5.42
figure of merit 7.28
indirect method of generation 5.37
multi-tone 5.85
narrowband 5.14
output signal-to-noise ratio 7.27
phasor representation, narrow band FM 5.20
pre-emphasis, de-emphasis 7.40
root mean square bandwidth 5.86
single tone 5.19
threshold effect 7.33
transmission bandwidth 5.15
wideband 5.15

Frequency response 161

Frequency sensitivity of the modulator 5.4

Frequency shifting property of FT 1.37

Frequency translation 4.10

G

Guassian distribution, one dimensional 2.65
bivariate 2.68

Guassian process 3.41

Gibb’s phenomenon 1.19
Flash animation 1.22



H
Heterodyning
Hilbert transform

properties

I

Image frequency signal

Impulse response

Indirect method (FM generation)
Instantaneous frequency
Intermediate frequency

J

Joint distribution function

Jointly Guassian random variables
Joint probability

Joint probability density function
L

Limiter, bandpass

Linear modulation

Log normal PDF

M

Manchester code

Marginal density

Mean square value

Mean value

Mixer

Modified Bessel function of first kind
Modulation

Modulation index for AM
Modulation index for FM

Modulation techniques in TV

4.100
1.95
1.100

4.100
1.60
5.37
5.2
4.98

2.19
3.42
2.7

2.21

5.68
4.1
2.67

6.60
2.21
2.49
2.48
4.98
3.75
4.3

4.32
5.19
5.91



N
Narrowband noise
Canonical representation
envelope and phase representation
in-phase and quadrature components
properties
Narrowband bandpass signal
envelope and phase
in-phase and quadrature components
Noise, equivalent bandwidth
thermal
shot
Non return-to-zero signaling
Nyquist rate
O
On-off signaling
Over modulation, AM
P
Periodic signals
complex exponential FS

Fourier transform

Phase discrimination method of generating SSB signals

Phase modulation
Figure of merit
Output signal-to-noise ratio
Phase sensitivity
Phase locked loop
Poisson distribution
Polar signaling
Power spectral density of a random process

Predictor, linear

3.61
3.64
3.65
3.64
3.66
1.105
1.115
1.111
3.59
3.47
3.48
6.59
6.4

6.59
4.32

1.2
1.5
1.57
4.68
5.3,5.30
7.25
7.25
5.3
5.64
2.62
6.59
3.30
6.73



Pre-envelope

Probability of an event

Probability density function

Product modulator

Pulse code modulation
Bandwidth

output signal-to-noise ratio

guantization

system

Q

Quadrature-carrier multiplexing

Quadrature null effect

Quantizer, mid-riser type
mid-tread type
non-uniform
uniform

Quantization noise

R

Random binary wave

Random processes,definition
mean function
non-stationary
sample functions
strictly stationary
wide sense stationary

Random variables
conditional PDF
correlation coefficient

covariance

mean value (also expected value)

probability density function

1.107
2.5
2.17
4.47

6.61
7.48
6.26
6.2

4.79

4.18
6.30
6.30
6.41
6.40
6.31

3.34
3.3

3.13
3.10
3.4

3.10
3.15
2.13
2.22
2.53
2.53
2.48
2.17



statistical independence 2.23

transformation of 2.27
Random vector 3.8
Ratio detector 5.82
Rayleigh distribution 2.63,3.73
Rayleigh energy theorem 1.47
Return-to-zero signaling 6.59
Rician distribution 3.76
Ring modulator 4.47
Root mean-square bandwidth WBFM 5.86
S
Sample point 2.4
Sample space 2.4
Sampling, flat-topped 6.11

ideal impulse train 6.4

rectangular pulse train 6.9
Sampling theorem, lowpass signals 6.4
Sidebands 412
Signum function 1.69
sinc function 1.26
Single sideband, demodulation 4.71

demodulation errors 4.73

figure of merit 7.12

generation 4.64

output signal-to-noise ratio 7.12

spectrum, upper sideband 4.58

time domain description 4.59

theory 4.57

transmission bandwidth 4.58

Split phase code (see Manchester code)

Square law modulator 4.42



Squaring loop

Standard deviation (of a random variable)
Statistically independent events
Statistically independent random variables
Stereophonic FM

Superheterodyne receiver

Switching modulator

Synchronous detection (see coherent detection)

T
Thermal noise
Threshold effect, AM
FM
Time scalig property of FT (audio demo)
Transformation of variables
U
Uncorrelated random variables
Uniform distribution
Uniform impulse train, FT
Unit impulse(see Dirac delta function)
Unit step function
\%
Variance (of a random variable)
Vestigial sideband modulation
envelope detection
time domain description
w
Weaver’'s method of generating SSB signals
White noise
Z
Zero-crossing detector

Zero-order hold

4.27
2.51
2.9

2.23
5.73
4.97
4.44

3.47
7.15
7.33
1.36
2.27

2.54
2.63
1.58

1.69

2.50
4.8

4.92
4.86

4.71
3.50

5.61
1.73



